
•	 2,813  SF space available
•	 311,534 SF Community Center anchored by Target, 

DSW, American Signature, Sprouts and Ross
•	 Located on Dale Mabry Hwy in Carrollwood submarket
•	 Strong surrounding demographics
•	 Largest shopping center in Carrollwood submarket with 

CARROLLWOOD
COMMONS

FOR 
LEASE

ADDRESS
15110 N Dale Mabry Hwy, Tampa FL 33618

DEMOGRAPHICS

Population

Avg HH Income

Households

Employees

       9,259           80,043       223,291

    $102,104     $100,134     $78,648

      4,015            33,413         91,914

       9,190            25,906       86,129

Radius Ring        1-Mile        3-Mile      5-Mile

PROPERTY INFORMATION

Stephanie Grant
Retail Associate
SGrant@SERetailGroup.com
813. 803. 6404

1715 N Westshore Blvd, Suite 270, 
Tampa FL 33607 
www.SERetailGroup.com | 813.803.6400 

Jeremy Kral
Principal
JKral@SERetailGroup.com
813. 803. 6402

CONTACT INFORMATION



1715 N Westshore Blvd, Suite 270, Tampa FL 33607 | www.SERetailGroup.com | 813.803.6400 

CARROLLWOOD COMMONS 15110 N Dale Mabry Hwy, Tampa FL 33618

Non-Controlled Availability

06
64

06
64 CARROLLWOOD COMMONS

N. DALE MABRY HWY. & EHRLICH RD., TAMPA, FL

LEASING REPRESENTATIVE
CHARLOTTE MANLEY

(407) 302-6510 | cmanley@kimcorealty.com

Disclaimer: This site plan shows the approximate location, square footage, and configuration of the shopping center and adjacent areas, and is only illustrative of the size and relationship of the stores and common areas generally, all of which are
subject to change. The showing of any names of tenants, parking spaces, square footage, curb-cuts or traffic controls shall not be deemed to be a representation or warranty that any tenants will be at the shopping center, the square footage is
accurate, or that any parking spaces, curb-cuts or traffic controls do or will continue to exist. Moreover, any demographics set forth in this flyer are for illustrative purposed only and shall not be deemed a representation by Landlord or their
accuracy. Availability of this property for rent is subject to prior rental or withdrawal of the property from the market at any time without notice.

TENANT SQFT

22 AAvailabvailablele 2,8132,813
3 GNC 1,475
4 Great Expressions Dental Cente 3,200
5 Scrubs N Stuff 3,484
6 Sprouts Farmers Market 27,000
7 Party City 11,021
9 Dollar Tree 9,840

10 Happy Feet Plus 1,925
11 Deka Lash 1,183
12 Hi Face Studio 900
13 Great Clips 1,080
14 AT&T 1,020
15 Ross 26,250
16 America's Best Contacts & Eye 3,313
19 China 1 Restaurant 900
20 Famous Nails 900
21 Tops Vacuum & Sewing 1,200
22 U.S. Postal Service 11,904
23 Macaroni Grill 6,989
24 Applebee's 5,000
25 Pollo Tropical 3,770
28 American Signature 49,106
29 DSW Shoe Warehouse 26,191
30 Florida Blue 3,600
31 Zoe's Kitchen 2,500

Tenant SF
2. Available 2,813

3. GNC 1,475

4. Great Expressions Dental Center 3,200

5. Scrubs N Stuff 3,484

6. Sprouts Farmers Market 27,000

7. Party City 11,021

9. Dollar Tree 9,840

10. Happy Feet Plus 1,925

11. Deka Lash 1,183

12. Hi Face Studio 900

13. Great Clips 1,080

14. AT&T 1,020

15. Ross Dress for Less 26,250

16. America’s Best Contacts & Eye 3,313

19. China | Restaurant 900

20. Famous Nails 900

21. Top Vacuum & Sewing 1,200

22. U.S. Postal Service 11,904

23. Macaroni Grill 6,989

24. Applebee’s 5,000

25. Pollo Tropical 3,770

28. American Signature 49,106

29. DSW Show Warehouse 26,191

30. Florida Blue 3,600

31. Zoe’s Kitchen 2,500


